
 
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Section -BELLUR

 

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill Date Due Date Disconnection Date
NHT38 C352101020 1352199005090 01-Apr-2024 to 01-May-2024 03-May-2024 10:56 15-May-2024 30-May-2024

Name & Address: DIRECTOR CHAITRA IRRIGATIONS-
ERUBANAHALLY

Tariff HT2A(I) Registration Date N\A
Contract
Demand(

KVA)
800 Average Units 0

90 % of
CD(KVA)

720 Entitlement Units 0

Recorded
Demand

(KVA)
612

Power Cut Energy Entitlement
Demand Entitlement

0
Billing

Demand
(KVA)

720

Sanc
Load

0.000 kW +
0.000 HP

Wheeling Energy 0

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:23000109 and Meter Status: NORMAL
Description Date KWH Meter Kvah Meter MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 01-05-2024 388.753 423.788 0.1531 0.960
Previous Reading 01-04-2024 329.909 362.445

Difference 58.844 61.343
Meter Constant 4000 4000 4000
Consumption 235376

SubMeter Consumption 0
Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0

Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0
Total Wheeled Consumption 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0

Meter Change Units 0
Net Consumption 235376 245372 612.40

TOD Meter Readings for Meter id:23000109

Time Zone
Name of the

Zone
Previous
Readings

Present
Readings

Consumption MD(Kw)
Captive
Wheeled
Energy

Non Captive
Wheeled
Energy

Total Wheeled
Energy

Bill Units EC of TOD

06:00 to
09:00

Hrs(+1)

Morning
Peak

55.214 64.39 36704 0 0 0 0 36704 36704

09:00 to
18:00 Hrs(0)

Normal 97.835 116.432 74388 0 0 0 0 74388 0

18:00 to
22:00

Hrs(+1)
On Peak 52.301 62.572 41084 0 0 0 0 41084 41084

22:00 to
06:00 Hrs(-

1)
Off Peak 124.559 145.359 83200 0 0 0 0 83200 -83200

Your Detailed Bill
Amount (Rs.)

Description
Demand Charges : 720.00 KVA at Rs: 340 per KVA 2,44,800.00
Energy Charges: For The First 2,35,376.00 Kwh at Rs: 6.9 per Kwh 16,24,094.40
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 2,35,376.00 Kwh at Rs: 0.33 per Kwh 77,674.08
Tax For EC Charges :1618682.4 At Rs: 0.09 145681.420
Energy Charges for Morning PEAK: 36704 Kwh at Rs: 1 36,704.00
Energy Charges for ON PEAK: 41084 Kwh at Rs: 1 41,084.00
Energy Charges for OFF PEAK: 83200 Kwh at Rs: -1 -83,200.00
Interest 15,010.96
Current Demand Payable 2101848.86
Arrears 0
Bill Rounding Adjustment 0.14
Net Payable Amount 21,01,849.00

Amount In words

Twenty One Lakhs
One Thousand Eight
Hundred and Forty
Nine Rupees only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


